  FIBRE OPTIC FUSION SPLICE PROTECTOR SLEEVES
Splice Protector Sleeve
Product Line Card
 Nominal Product Dimensions mm Strength Member mm
Part Number Fiber Size
Recovered
Diameter
Product
Length
Supplied
Bore id
Pin
Diameter
Pin
Length
Pin
Material
MICRO SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-6A-X10U 250µm 1.3 10 0.35 0.5 10 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X12U 250µm 1.3 12 0.35 0.5 12 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X15U 250µm 1.3 15 0.35 0.5 15 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X20U 250µm 1.3 20 0.35 0.5 20 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X25U 250µm 1.3 25 0.35 0.5 25 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X30U 250µm 1.3 30 0.35 0.5 30 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X40U 250µm 1.3 40 0.35 0.5 40 Stainless Steel
PS-SP-059 (Clamshell Equiv)* 250µm 1.26 30 0.35 0.5 30 Stainless Steel
MINI SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-6A-X25PS 250µm 1.6 25 0.35 0.8 25 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X30PS 250µm 1.6 30 0.35 0.8 30 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X40PS 250µm 1.6 40 0.35 0.8 40 Stainless Steel
MIDI SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-6A-X15M 250-900 µm 1.9 15 1.3 0.5 15 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X20M 250-900 µm 1.9 20 1.3 0.5 20 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X25M 250-900 µm 1.9 25 1.3 0.5 25 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X30M 250-900 µm 1.9 30 1.3 0.5 30 Stainless Steel
PS-6A-X40M 250-900 µm 1.9 40 1.3 0.5 40 Stainless Steel
5A STANDARD SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-5A-X35 250-900 µm 2.1 35 1.2 0.8 31 Stainless Steel
PS-5A-X45 250-900 µm 2.1 45 1.2 0.8 40 Stainless Steel
PS-5A-X 250-900 µm 2.1 61 1.2 0.8 57 Stainless Steel
PS-5A-X45/Y (Yellow tint) 250-900 µm 2.1 45 1.2 0.8 40 Stainless Steel
3A STANDARD SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER – CLEAR & 10 COLOURS:
PS-3A-X22 250-900 µm 2.4 22 1.4 1.0 18 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X25 250-900 µm 2.4 25 1.4 1.0 21 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X30 250-900 µm 2.4 30 1.4 1.0 27 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X35 250-900 µm 2.4 35 1.4 1.0 31 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X40 250-900 µm 2.4 40 1.4 1.0 36 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X45   250-900 µm 2.4 45 1.4 1.0 41 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X50 250-900 µm 2.4 50 1.4 1.0 46 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X       250-900 µm 2.4 61 1.4 1.0 57 Stainless Steel
US SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-3A-X23/US 250-900 µm 2.6 23 1.4 1.4 19 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X40/US 250-900 µm 2.6 40 1.4 1.4 36 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X45/US 250-900 µm 2.6 45 1.4 1.4 41 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X/US     250-900 µm 2.6 61 1.4 1.4 57 Stainless Steel
US LARGE SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-3A-X40/USL 250-900 µm 2.9 40 1.4 1.5 36 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X45/USL 250-900 µm 2.9 45 1.4 1.5 40 Stainless Steel
PS-3A-X/USL 250-900 µm 2.9 61 1.4 1.5 55 Stainless Steel
All product available in Clear.  3A Standard series also available in 10 colours
* PS-SP-059 is a replacement fusion splice protector sleeve for fold-over clamshell/butterfly types
Our most popular products are shown in Red
Custom products can be designed and manufactured to customer’s requirements
  FIBRE OPTIC FUSION SPLICE PROTECTOR SLEEVES
Splice Protector Sleeve
Product Line Card
 Nominal Product Dimensions mm Strength Member mm
Part Number Fiber Size
Recovered
Diameter
Product
Length
Supplied
Bore id
Pin
Diameter
Pin
Length
Pin
Material
1A LARGE SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-1A-X40S 250-900 µm 3.0 40 1.9 1.4 36 Stainless Steel
PS-1A-X40 250-900 µm 3.2 40 1.9 1.6 36 Stainless Steel
PS-1A-X45 250-900 µm 3.2 45 1.9 1.6 41 Stainless Steel
PS-1A-X 250-900 µm 3.2 61 1.9 1.6 57 Stainless Steel
2A EXTRA LARGE SELEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-2A-X 250-900 µm 3.7 68 1.9 1.6 57 Stainless Steel
1-8 WAY RIBBON SLEEVE SERIES – MULTIPLE (MASS) FIBER:
PS-94-X30C 1-8 Ribbon 2.8-3.7 30 3.0 x 1.0 3.0 x 1.0 30 White Ceramic
PS-94-X40C 1-8 Ribbon 2.8-3.7 40 3.0 x 1.0 3.0 x 1.0 40 White Ceramic
1-12 WAY RIBBON SLEEVE SERIES – MULTIPLE (MASS) FIBER:
PS-99-X25C 1-12 Ribbon 3.75-4.75 25 3.5 x 1.0 3.9 x 1.85 25 White Ceramic
PS-99-X30C 1-12 Ribbon 3.75-4.75 30 3.5 x 1.0 3.9 x 1.85 30 White Ceramic
PS-99-X40C 1-12 Ribbon 3.75-4.75 40 3.5 x 1.0 3.9 x 1.85 40 White Ceramic
NON METALLIC PIN – DIELECTRIC SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-3D-X30 250-900 µm 2.4 30 1.4 1.0 27 FRP Rod
PS-3D-X40 250-900 µm 2.4 40 1.4 1.0 36 FRP Rod
PS-3D-X45 250-900 µm 2.4 45 1.4 1.0 41 FRP Rod
PS-3D-X 250-900 µm 2.4 61 1.4 1.0 57 FRP Rod
FLEXIBLE 6A MICRO / MINI SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-6A-X15UNP 250µm 1.1 15 0.35 No Strength Member
PS-6A-X25UNP 250µm 1.1 25 0.35 No Strength Member
PS-6A-X25NP 250µm 1.45 25 0.35 No Strength Member
PS-6A-X40NP 250µm 1.45 40 0.35 No Strength Member
PS-SP-154 250-400µm 1.45 30 0.60 No Strength Member
FLEXIBLE 3A STANDARD SLEEVE SERIES – SINGLE FIBER:
PS-3A-X18NP 250-900 µm 2.1 18 1.4 No Strength Member
PS-3A-X20NP 250-900 µm 2.1 20 1.4 No Strength Member
PS-3A-X25NP 250-900 µm 2.1 25 1.4 No Strength Member
PS-3A-X40NP 250-900 µm 2.1 40 1.4 No Strength Member
PS-3A-X45NP 250-900 µm 2.1 45 1.4 No Strength Member
PS-3A-XNP 250-900 µm 2.1 61 1.4 No Strength Member
PS-3A-X90NP 250-900 µm 2.1 90 1.4 No Strength Member
All product available in Clear.  3A Standard series also available in 10 colours
* PS-SP-059 is a replacement fusion splice protector sleeve for fold-over clamshell/butterfly types
Our most popular products are shown in Red
Custom products can be designed and manufactured to customer’s requirements
Technical Data Sheets available at www.finishadapt.com    Contact us for further details:  sales@finishadapt.com
2017 v002